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SOHE

SIGNATURES

YUZU & WATERMELON...£9

Tanqueray Gin, Midori, Yuzu Liqueur, Lemon,

KIWI & CUCUMBER...£9.5
El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Green Chartreuse,

Sugar Syrup, Soda Kiwi Syrup, Lime, Cucumber Tonic

STRAWBERRY & JASMINE...£10
Ketel One Vodka, Strawberry, Apple, Lemon,

PASSIONFRUIT & APRICOT...£10.5

Tanqueray Gin, Passionfruit Liqueur, Apple,

Jasmine Syrup Lemon, White Grape & Apricot Soda

BANANA & PANDAN...£9

Havana Especial Rum, Banana Liqueur,

RASPBERRY & RHUBARB...£9.5
Gordons Pink Gin, Rhubarb Liqueur,

Pineapple, Lime, Pandan Syrup Rasphern:Syrip darosn it Ia

- . (e

MANGO & CHILLI...£9.5
El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Chilli Liqueur,

Mango Syrup, Lime 1\’1 O C KTA\ I L S

Like it smokey? Switch to QuiQuiRiQui Mezcal +50p

LETS GET FIZZICAL...£5.5
Tanqueray 0.0, Passionfruit Syrup, Apple,
White Grape & Apricot Soda

CHERRY BLOSSOM & APPLE...£9.5

Akashi Tai Umeshu Sake, Apple Liqueur, Cranberry,
Apple, Lime, Cherry Blossom Syrup

PEACH & VANILIA...£10
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Sake,

Lemon, Vanilla Syrup

PINA CO-NADA...£5.5

Coconut, Pineapple, Lime, Vanilla Syrup

THORNLESS BRAMBLE...£5.5

BLACKBERRY & LYCHEE...£9.5 Kaffir Lime, Blackberry Syrup, Lychee

Ketel One Vodka, Lychee, Blackberry Syrup,
Kaffir Lime, Rhubarb
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CLASSIC
COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI...£9.5
Ketel One Vodka, Coffee Liqueur,
Vanilla Syrup, Coffee

JUNGLE BIRD...£9.5

Diplomatico Mantuano Rum, Campari,
Pineapple, Lime, Sugar Syrup

MARGARITA...£9.5

El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Orange Liqueur,
Lime, Sugar Syrup

MOJITO...£9.5

Bacardi Rum, Lime, Mint,
Sugar Syrup, Soda

PINA COLADA...£9

Bacardi Rum,Bacardi Coconut Rum, Lime,
Coco Real, Pineapple, Vanilla Syrup

PORNSTAR MARTINL...£10.5

Ketel One Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur,
Vanilla Syrup, Lime, Pineapple, Prosecco

EAST 8 HOLD UP...£9.5

Ketel One Vodka, Aperol, Passionfruit
Liqueur, Pineapple, Lime, Sugar Syrup

APEROL SPRITZ...£10

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

OLD FASHIONED...£10.5

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Demerara Sugar,
Angostura & Orange Bitters

AMARETTO SOUR...£9.5

Disaronno, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Bitters

NEGRONI...£9.5

Tanqueray Gin, Campari, El Bandarra Rojo

BRAMBLE ...£9

Tanqueray Gin, Blackberry Liqueur,
Lemon, Sugar Syrup

COSMOPOLITAN...£9
Ketel One Citroen Vodka, Orange Liqueur,

Lime, Cranberry

Bequs
& Ciders

Tiger ...%Pint £3.45 | % Pint £4.6 | Pint £6.9

Full Circle Brew Co.

Hoop Gluten Free APA asomi .............. £6.6
Full Circle Brew Co.

Repeater Session IPA 440mi ................ £6.6
Asahl 330mi oL G R e e £5.5
Peroni azoml .. 7 g A0l . o SRR £5.2
Peroni Gluten Free zsom/ ..................... £5
Kirin Ichiban ssom/ ............................. £5
Heineken 0.0% 3som! ........................ £3.75
Hawkstone Apple Cider soomi ............. £6.2
0Old Mout Kiwi & Lime soom/ .............. £5.5

0Old Mout Berries & Cherries soom! ...... £5.5

Soft
Drinks

Diet Pepsi, Pepsi Max,

Whites Lemonade praught ................. £2.95
Coca Cola 3zomiBottie ..............c.c.eeei. £35
Diet Coke 3somiBottle .......................... £3.5
IADPIEtISER . . BAGK. . N oS08 N, £33
RediBUllSs: . -200 -4 e e S s i £4
Crodino Biondo Spritz ..................... £4.5
Fever-Tree Tonic ............................ £2.9

Indian, Refreshingly Light, Mediterranean,
Cucumber

Fever-Tree

White Grape & Apricot Soda ............. £2.9
Fever-Tree GingerAle ...................... £2.9
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer.................... £2.9
Double Dutch

Pomegranate & Basil Tonic ............... £2.9
SHILWAEL.. oo it s £2.25/ £4.5
Sparkling Water ..................... £2.25/ £45




HOUSL SERVES

35ml Spirit & Mixer

HENDRICKS GIN

Fever-Tree Cucumber Tonic
Cucumber & Lemon

ROKU GIN

Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic
Ginger

EL JIMADOR TEQUILA
BLANCO

Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda
Fresh Lime

|SPIRITS
Vodka

1T R TITE) Ty o/ et N S A W f5.2
KelelF Citrmen ey o i, £5.2
REIVEAEREIBNTE S . ... ..o oot nemsnascssans o e £6.2
BT OC .o e ern e R B . o fhn oL ot o e sagi sine o gike f5.7
JEEFOC ADDLE ...t S R e e A £5.7
CIrDC PINEAPPIE ..ot B e e P artns f5.7
Dutch Barn £6
HaknPert i Bt S o e £7.2

€7 Each
or 2-%-<12

GIN MARE

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Rosemary & Olive

HAVANA ESPECIAL RUM
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer
Fresh Lime

KETEL ONE VODKA

Fever Tree Tonic
Orange Slice

Gin

iEaniqueray london DEy-nen gy, . Lag
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru.......ocevevvenene
Gordons Pink
Hendricks
Hepple
Malfy Con Rosa
Malfy Con Arancia
Gin Mare
Roku

25ml

Tanqueray No. TEN ...
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla.......occocoevececvvcrcsenns
Tanqueray Royale
Masons Orange & Lime Leaf.........ccccocrevvenae.

£5.2
f5.2

Whisky

SINGLE MALT 25ml
Ardbeg 10yr £5.7
Balvenie Doublewood 12¥T.....ccoveeervcerinnseennns £6.2
Caol Ila 1zyr.. «E72
Glenfiddich 12yr £5.2
Glenfiddich 15yT E6.7
Glenlivet 12yr. LE57
Singleton 12y i Ao
BLENDS 25ml
Chivas Regal 12T ...c.cceveueervereressseresessaeernesens f5.2
Copper Dog f5.2
Johnnie Walker Black Label .......c.cccceeeverernenenee £5.2
Johnnie Walker Blue Label .........ccoovvevenreenens £275
Monkey Shoulder E5.2
IRISH 25ml
Slane..... f5.2
Jamesons En2
THNATHORE - DEWa S h ey i s ERE K £5
AMERICAN 25ml
Bulleit Bourbon £5.2
Bulleit Rye f5.2
Jack Daniels £5
Jack-DarnielsiHoney.... LN = N T et ) £5
Jack Daniels Single Barrel........cccoevecverenenenee £6.2
Woodford Reserve

JAPANESE 25ml
Chita Single Graim .......coooereveereeeerssresserenanens £72
Hakushu Distillers ReServe .........uoeeecsersesens £8.2
Hibiki Harmony v£.0.2
Yamazaki 12yr. f1z.2
Tolas:...... f5.2

Nikka Taketsuru 21yr. £32.5

Rum
Havana Fspecial:..coliisirag o ... 25, £5.2
Bacardi Carta Blanca .. £4.9
Bacardi Coconut....... £4.0
Bacardi Spiced £4.9
Sailor Jerrys Spiced...........cn i Rt Ty f5.7
Ron Zacapa 23yt £7.2
Discarded Banana Peel........civiiiiiinninnne £4.8
Diplomatico Mantuano RUmM ... £6
Tequila/Mezcal .
El Jimador Blanco Tequila...........cocoeeuiuenrnerennennn £5
El Jimador Reposado Tequila........ccccovrereerenees £5.2
Dlpn Julio Blanco'....... .ol e ini L iy £5.2
Ensamigos Blancosl....... ... amn e £6.2
QuiQuiRuiQui Mezcal ........oeereereereereniecennenes £6.2
Herradura Reposado ........eecemeienssssenesesences £75
Casamigos Afiejo £8.2
Casamigos Mezcall................ a0k £8.7
Cognac
.
115 B 17 | I W . £4.7




White Wine
Antonio Rubini, Pinot Grigio ftaly
Reign of Terroir, Chenin Blanc South Africa

Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection, Chardonnay South Africa

Mount Rozier, Sauvignon Blanc South Africa
Esporéo Bico Amarelo, Vinho Verde Portugal

Petal & Stem, Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand
Gerard Bertrand 6eme Sens White, Occitanie France
Viiia Real Barrel Fermented, Rioja Blanco Spain
M.Chapoutier Luberon, La Ciboise Blanc France
Rieslingfreak No.44 Eden Valley, Riesling Australia
Pulpo, Albarifio Spain

Joseph Mellot La Graveliére, Sancerre France
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand

Louis Jadot Cellier du Valvan, Chablis France

Red Wine

Short Mile Bay, Shiraz Australia

Mount Rozier, Merlot South Africa

Alamos Mountain, Malbec Argentina

Errazuriz, Cabernet Sauvignon Chile

Tenute Fiorebelli Cabaletta, Rosso delle Venezie Italy
Herdade do Esporio, Monte Velho Tinto Portugal
Viiia Real, Rioja Crianza Spain

14 Hands, Merlot Usa

Chateau Lyonnat, Lussac-Saint-Emilion France
Waipara Hills, Pinot Noir New Zealand

Zuccardi Serie A, Malbec Argentina

Enrico Serafino, Barolo italy

175ml
£1.75
£8.25
£8.75
£8.75

£9

175ml
£1.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75

£10

La Bernardine, M. Chapoutier, Chiteauneuf-du-Pape France

250ml
£9.75
£9.75
£105
£10.5
£10.75

250ml
£95
£10.5
£10.5
£105
£115

Bottle
£27
£28
£30
£30
£31
£33
£33
£33
£38
£37

£56
£61
£56

Bottle
£27
£30
£30
£30
£33
£32

Ros¢é Wine 175ml
Antonio Rubini, Pinot Grigio Rosato italy £8
Wicked Lady, White Zinfandel usa £8
Mount Rozier Rosé, Grenache South Africa £8.75

Chateau de Berne Esprit Rosé, Grenache France
Whispering Angel Rosé, Grenache France

Sparkling Wine
Pontebello, Prosecco Italy

Da Luca, Prosecco Rosé Jtaly
Graham Beck, Brut NV South Africa
Nyetimber, Classic Cuvee England

Champagne

Baron De Villeboerg Brut NV France

Moet & Chandon Brut Impérial NV France
Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial NV France
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV France
Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé NV France
Laurent-Perrier Guvée Rosé France

Dom Pérignon Brut France

Desserl Wine
Errazuriz Late Harvest, Sauvignon Blanc Chile

250ml
£9.5
£9.5
£10.5

175ml
£9
£9.5

125ml
£11

175ml
£9.5

Bottle
£27
£27
£30
£36
£56

Bottle
£35
£37
£43
£61

Bottle
£55
£85
£95

£90
£105
£130
£340

Bottle
£26

125ml serve available on request.



