



SCAN QR

TO SIGN UP TO OUR MAILING LIST FOR
DAILY OFFERS, REWARDS & EXCITING NEWS

   [sohene Newcastle](https://www.sohene Newcastle) www.sohene.co.uk

sohe
COCKTAILS • CUISINE • CULTURE

sohe

COCKTAILS • CUISINE • CULTURE



sohe
COCKTAILS · CUISINE · CULTURE

CONTENTS

SOHE SIGNATURES - 1&2

CLASSIC COCKTAILS - 3

BEERS, CIDERS & SOFTS - 4

HOUSE SERVES & SPIRITS LIST - 5&6

WINES - 7&8

SOHE SIGNATURES



YUZU & WATERMELON...£9

Tanqueray Gin, Midori, Yuzu Liqueur, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Soda



STRAWBERRY & JASMINE...£10

Ketel One Vodka, Strawberry, Apple, Lemon, Jasmine Syrup



BANANA & PANDAN...£9

Havana Especial Rum, Banana Liqueur, Pineapple, Lime, Pandan Syrup



MANGO & CHILLI...£9.5

El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Chilli Liqueur, Mango Syrup, Lime

Like it smokey? Switch to QuiQuiRiQui Mezcal +50p



CHERRY BLOSSOM & APPLE...£9.5

Akashi Tai Umeshu Sake, Apple Liqueur, Cranberry, Apple, Lime, Cherry Blossom Syrup



PEACH & VANILLA...£10

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Sake, Lemon, Vanilla Syrup



BLACKBERRY & LYCHEE...£9.5

Ketel One Vodka, Lychee, Blackberry Syrup, Kaffir Lime, Rhubarb



KIWI & CUCUMBER...£9.5

El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Green Chartreuse, Kiwi Syrup, Lime, Cucumber Tonic



PASSIONFRUIT & APRICOT...£10.5

Tanqueray Gin, Passionfruit Liqueur, Apple, Lemon, White Grape & Apricot Soda



RASPBERRY & RHUBARB...£9.5

Gordons Pink Gin, Rhubarb Liqueur, Raspberry Syrup, Lemon, Soda

MOCKTAILS



LETS GET FIZZICAL...£5.5

Tanqueray 0.0, Passionfruit Syrup, Apple, White Grape & Apricot Soda



PINA CO-NADA...£5.5

Coconut, Pineapple, Lime, Vanilla Syrup



THORNLESS BRAMBLE...£5.5

Kaffir Lime, Blackberry Syrup, Lychee

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI...£9.5

Ketel One Vodka, Coffee Liqueur,
Vanilla Syrup, Coffee

JUNGLE BIRD...£9.5

Diplomático Mantuano Rum, Campari,
Pineapple, Lime, Sugar Syrup

MARGARITA...£9.5

El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Orange Liqueur,
Lime, Sugar Syrup

MOJITO...£9.5

Bacardi Rum, Lime, Mint,
Sugar Syrup, Soda

PIÑA COLADA...£9

Bacardi Rum, Bacardi Coconut Rum, Lime,
Coco Real, Pineapple, Vanilla Syrup

PORNSTAR MARTINI...£10.5

Ketel One Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur,
Vanilla Syrup, Lime, Pineapple, Prosecco

EAST 8 HOLD UP...£9.5

Ketel One Vodka, Aperol, Passionfruit
Liqueur, Pineapple, Lime, Sugar Syrup

APEROL SPRITZ...£10

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

OLD FASHIONED...£10.5

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Demerara Sugar,
Angostura & Orange Bitters

AMARETTO SOUR...£9.5

Disaronno, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Bitters

NEGRONI...£9.5

Tanqueray Gin, Campari, El Bandarra Rojo

BRAMBLE ...£9

Tanqueray Gin, Blackberry Liqueur,
Lemon, Sugar Syrup

COSMOPOLITAN...£9

Ketel One Citroen Vodka, Orange Liqueur,
Lime, Cranberry

Beers & Ciders

Tiger ... ½ Pint £3.45 | ⅓ Pint £4.6 | Pint £6.9

Full Circle Brew Co.
Hoop Gluten Free APA 440ml £6.6

Full Circle Brew Co.
Repeater Session IPA 440ml £6.6

Asahi 330ml £5.5

Peroni 330ml £5.2

Peroni Gluten Free 330ml £5

Kirin Ichiban 330ml £5

Heineken 0.0% 330ml £3.75

Hawkstone Apple Cider 600ml £6.2

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 500ml £5.5

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 500ml £5.5

Soft Drinks

Diet Pepsi, Pepsi Max,
Whites Lemonade Draught £2.95

Coca Cola 330ml Bottle £3.5

Diet Coke 330ml Bottle £3.5

Appletiser £3.3

Red Bull £4

Crodino Biondo Spritz £4.5

Fever-Tree Tonic £2.9
Indian, Refreshingly Light, Mediterranean,
Cucumber

Fever-Tree
White Grape & Apricot Soda £2.9

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale £2.9

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer £2.9

Double Dutch
Pomegranate & Basil Tonic £2.9

Still Water £2.25 / £4.5

Sparkling Water £2.25 / £4.5

HOUSE SERVES

35ml Spirit & Mixer

£7 Each
or 2-4-£12

HENDRICKS GIN

Fever-Tree Cucumber Tonic
Cucumber & Lemon

ROKU GIN

Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic
Ginger

EL JIMADOR TEQUILA BLANCO

Fever-Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda
Fresh Lime

GIN MARE

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Rosemary & Olive

HAVANA ESPECIAL RUM

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer
Fresh Lime

KETEL ONE VODKA

Fever Tree Tonic
Orange Slice

SPIRITS

Vodka

25ml

Ketel One	£5.2
Ketel Citroen	£5.2
Belvedere Pure.....	£6.2
Ciroc.....	£5.7
Ciroc Apple.....	£5.7
Ciroc Pineapple	£5.7
Dutch Barn	£6
Haku.....	£7.2

Gin

25ml

Tanqueray London Dry	£4.6
Bombay Sapphire	£5.2
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru	£6.2
Gordons Pink	£4.7
Hendricks.....	£5.2
Hepple.....	£5.7
Malfy Con Rosa	£5.4
Malfy Con Arancia.....	£5.4
Gin Mare	£5.7
Roku	£5.7
Tanqueray No. TEN.....	£6
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla	£5.2
Tanqueray Royale.....	£5.2
Masons Orange & Lime Leaf.....	£5.4

Whisky

SINGLE MALT

25ml

Ardbeg 10yr	£5.7
Balvenie Doublewood 12yr	£6.2
Caol Ila 12yr	£7.2
Glenfiddich 12yr.....	£5.2
Glenfiddich 15yr.....	£6.7
Glenlivet 12yr.....	£5.7
Singleton 12yr.....	£5.2

BLENDS

25ml

Chivas Regal 12yr	£5.2
Copper Dog	£5.2
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5.2
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£27.5
Monkey Shoulder.....	£5.2

IRISH

25ml

Slane	£5.2
Jamesons	£5.2
Tullamore Dew.....	£5

AMERICAN

25ml

Bulleit Bourbon.....	£5.2
Bulleit Rye.....	£5.2
Jack Daniels	£5
Jack Daniels Honey.....	£5
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	£6.2
Woodford Reserve	£5.7

JAPANESE

25ml

Chita Single Grain	£7.2
Hakushu Distillers Reserve	£8.2
Hibiki Harmony.....	£9.2
Yamazaki 12yr.....	£12.2
Toki.....	£5.2
Nikka Taketsuru 21yr.....	£32.5

Rum

25ml

Havana Especial	£5.2
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£4.9
Bacardi Coconut.....	£4.9
Bacardi Spiced	£4.9
Sailor Jerrys Spiced.....	£5.7
Ron Zacapa 23yr.....	£7.2
Discarded Banana Peel.....	£4.8
Diplomático Mantuano Rum	£6

Tequila/Mezcal

25ml

El Jimador Blanco Tequila.....	£5
El Jimador Reposado Tequila.....	£5.2
Don Julio Blanco	£5.2
Casamigos Blanco	£6.2
QuiQuiRuiQui Mezcal.....	£6.2
Herradura Reposado	£7.5
Casamigos Añejo	£8.2
Casamigos Mezcal	£8.7

Cognac

25ml

Martell VS	£4.7
------------------	------

White Wine

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Antonio Rubini, Pinot Grigio <i>Italy</i>	£7.75	£9.75	£27
Reign of Terroir, Chenin Blanc <i>South Africa</i>	£8.25	£9.75	£28
Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection, Chardonnay <i>South Africa</i>	£8.75	£10.5	£30
Mount Rozier, Sauvignon Blanc <i>South Africa</i>	£8.75	£10.5	£30
Esporão Bico Amarelo, Vinho Verde <i>Portugal</i>	£9	£10.75	£31
Petal & Stem, Sauvignon Blanc <i>New Zealand</i>			£33
Gerard Bertrand 6eme Sens White, Occitanie <i>France</i>			£33
Viña Real Barrel Fermented, Rioja Blanco <i>Spain</i>			£33
M.Chapoutier Luberon, La Ciboise Blanc <i>France</i>			£38
Rieslingfreak No.44 Eden Valley, Riesling <i>Australia</i>			£37
Pulpo, Albariño <i>Spain</i>			£41
Joseph Mellot La Gravelière, Sancerre <i>France</i>			£56
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc <i>New Zealand</i>			£61
Louis Jadot Cellier du Valvan, Chablis <i>France</i>			£56

Red Wine

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Short Mile Bay, Shiraz <i>Australia</i>	£7.75	£9.5	£27
Mount Rozier, Merlot <i>South Africa</i>	£8.75	£10.5	£30
Alamos Mountain, Malbec <i>Argentina</i>	£8.75	£10.5	£30
Errázuriz, Cabernet Sauvignon <i>Chile</i>	£8.75	£10.5	£30
Tenute Fiorebelli Cabaletta, Rosso delle Venezie <i>Italy</i>	£10	£11.5	£33
Herdade do Esporão, Monte Velho Tinto <i>Portugal</i>			£32
Viña Real, Rioja Crianza <i>Spain</i>			£34
14 Hands, Merlot <i>USA</i>			£41
Château Lyonnat, Lussac-Saint-Émilion <i>France</i>			£43
Waipara Hills, Pinot Noir <i>New Zealand</i>			£41
Zuccardi Serie A, Malbec <i>Argentina</i>			£46
Enrico Serafino, Barolo <i>Italy</i>			£66
La Bernardine, M. Chapoutier, Châteauneuf-du-Pape <i>France</i>			£77

Rosé Wine

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Antonio Rubini, Pinot Grigio Rosato <i>Italy</i>	£8	£9.5	£27
Wicked Lady, White Zinfandel <i>USA</i>	£8	£9.5	£27
Mount Rozier Rosé, Grenache <i>South Africa</i>	£8.75	£10.5	£30
Chateau de Berne Esprit Rosé, Grenache <i>France</i>			£36
Whispering Angel Rosé, Grenache <i>France</i>			£56

Sparkling Wine

	175ml	Bottle
Pontebello, Prosecco <i>Italy</i>	£9	£35
Da Luca, Prosecco Rosé <i>Italy</i>	£9.5	£37
Graham Beck, Brut NV <i>South Africa</i>		£43
Nyetimber, Classic Cuvee <i>England</i>		£61

Champagne

	125ml	Bottle
Baron De Villeboerg Brut NV <i>France</i>	£11	£55
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV <i>France</i>		£85
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial NV <i>France</i>		£95
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV <i>France</i>		£90
Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé NV <i>France</i>		£105
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé <i>France</i>		£130
Dom Pérignon Brut <i>France</i>		£340

Dessert Wine

	175ml	Bottle
Errázuriz Late Harvest, Sauvignon Blanc <i>Chile</i>	£9.5	£26

125ml serve available on request.